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BracketMale Purple Master Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~64.0Kg 6 mins 5 1

E43

E48

E49

E54

Fabio Gonçalves
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Takefumi Nishimura
ICHIKEN BJJ ACADEMY TOYOHASHI

Yoshiyuki Watanabe
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Takumi Murata
BARBOSA JAPAN TOKYO

Hidetomo Kawamura
ALIVE


